
300,00 Kč  

100,00 Kč  

70,00 Kč    

83,00 Kč    

16,00 Kč    

1,00 Kč      

30,00 Kč    

Rizikový fond 

Fond aktivity ÚS 

ROZDĚLENÍ  ČLENSKÉHO PŘÍSPĚVKU OD ROKU 2024

Výše 

V NÁSLEDUJÍCÍM DĚLENÍ : podíl pro ZO  

podíl pro ÚS 

podíl pro RR 

Fond rozvoje 

100,00 Kč 

70,00 Kč 

83,00 Kč 

16,00 Kč 
1,00 Kč 

30,00 Kč 

 -   Kč

  50,00 Kč

  100,00 Kč

  150,00 Kč

  200,00 Kč

  250,00 Kč

  300,00 Kč


